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samedi 1 mars 2014

22 HUNTER

MATCH

Bessières

Carton 1 Carton 2 Carton 3

N° NOMS PRENOMS CLUB
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Point M Total Point M Total Point M Total Point M Total 10
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1 109 JARROT Joseph Dijon 247 11 11 247 18 14 248 14 9 742 43 34

2 105 PEQUET Jean-François Dijon 247 11 11 249 14 10 246 11 10 742 36 31

3 106 ENGLER Fernand Stasa 245 7 13 248 13 10 249 9 15 742 29 38

4 205 MANIERE Sandra Dijon D 249 13 11 246 15 7 246 14 7 741 42 25

5 102 MAIURI Vittorio St Laurent 245 10 11 249 13 11 246 14 8 740 37 30

6 305 PIDAULT Claude Dijon 248 11 12 248 14 9 244 8 11 740 33 32

7 103 DONATI Henry Lamalou 248 8 15 249 11 14 243 8 12 740 27 41

8 307 BÉRARD Jean-Marc S.T.V La Coquille 245 8 13 246 8 13 249 11 13 740 27 39

9 104 PIRES Carlos St Laurent 245 11 11 250 15 10 244 13 8 739 39 29

10 204 GILLIOT Maryline St Laurent D 247 13 9 248 13 10 244 11 8 739 37 27

11 201 RAYBAUT Jean-François St Raphael 249 16 8 246 9 12 244 11 10 739 36 30

12 215 DACCORDI Samuel Tarascon 243 11 7 248 16 7 247 13 9 738 40 23

13 311 BENITO Pascal Artagnan 242 12 7 248 8 13 248 16 7 738 36 27

14 115 BROUQUIER Luc CTC 247 14 11 249 12 12 240 4 12 736 30 35

15 203 GIUGLIANO Jacques Stasa 244 9 11 247 13 9 244 13 6 735 35 26

16 211 GENET Patricia Club Vacans du TucoD 246 7 16 243 12 9 245 8 13 734 27 38

17 207 CHAUMES Alain Bordeaux 242 9 9 245 10 10 247 8 14 734 27 33

18 107 MERLET Alain Bordeaux 248 11 12 241 4 12 245 12 8 734 27 32

19 310 BUISSON Daniel T.C.Lourdais 246 11 10 242 9 9 245 9 12 733 29 31

20 214 MOREAU Jean Dijon 240 7 14 243 11 7 248 8 13 731 26 34

21 208 BROUQUIER Agnès CTC D 242 13 9 243 10 9 245 9 12 730 32 30

22 210 GALLAS Didier Sté Saintaise de Tir 240 11 10 240 7 9 248 9 14 728 27 33

23 113 KLEINPETER Bruno Vitrolles 243 10 9 242 5 13 243 7 12 728 22 34

24 202 TOSI Myriam St Laurent D 248 14 9 237 7 8 241 6 13 726 27 30

25 313 OROSCO Gérard Vitrolles 233 7 9 250 9 116 243 10 9 726 26 134

26 314 JOUANMIQUEOUAlain T.C.Lourdais 237 9 8 246 8 13 242 8 10 725 25 31

27 309 IBANEZ Didier Uzès 239 9 7 243 10 10 242 10 8 724 29 25

28 315 BRICE Roger Club Vacans du Tuco241 6 11 239 6 9 243 8 10 723 20 30

29 110 KAABECH Nora St Laurent D 242 7 11 247 6 16 234 5 7 723 18 34

30 209 JAUBERT Jean-Rémi Uzès 233 4 9 238 9 7 248 11 12 719 24 28

31 111 RODA Manuel Club Vacans du Tuco234 8 8 239 12 6 244 8 11 717 28 25

32 212 GARCIA Ange Vitrolles J 233 5 8 239 5 9 245 7 13 717 17 30

33 112 GARCIA Bernard Vitrolles 239 2 14 230 4 9 244 8 11 713 14 34

34 301 BAZIN Gérard Club Vacans du Tuco247 12 10 233 5 11 232 5 7 712 22 28

35 312 GARCIA Tom Vitrolles J 219 7 9 243 8 10 239 2 14 701 17 33

36 308 LEBOURDAIS Claude Club Vacans du Tuco235 6 9 245 9 12 217 4 4 697 19 25

37 302 FERNANDES Alain St Laurent 233 6 8 238 8 7 220 3 5 691 17 20

38 101 CABANES Gilbert TSTB 228 1 11 230 3 8 227 3 7 685 7 26

39 206 DELL'OVA Jean-Marc St Tir Bassin Thau 224 7 6 219 4 5 237 6 10 680 17 21

40 114 AZZARELLO Romain Vitrolles 215 3 5 206 4 4 231 2 9 652 9 18
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109 JARROT Joseph Dijon 247 11 11 247 18 14 248 14 9 742 43 34

105 PEQUET Jean-François Dijon 247 11 11 249 14 10 246 11 10 742 36 31

1 205 MANIERE Sandra Dijon 249 13 11 246 15 7 246 14 7 741 42 25 2225

102 MAIURI Vittorio St Laurent 245 10 11 249 13 11 246 14 8 740 37 30

104 PIRES Carlos St Laurent 245 11 11 250 15 10 244 13 8 739 39 29

2 204 GILLIOT Maryline St Laurent 247 13 9 248 13 10 244 11 8 739 37 27 2218

211 GENET PatriciaClub Vacans du Tuco246 7 16 243 12 9 245 8 13 734 27 38

315 BRICE Roger Club Vacans du Tuco241 6 11 239 6 9 243 8 10 723 20 30

3 111 RODA ManuelClub Vacans du Tuco234 8 8 239 12 6 244 8 11 717 28 25 2174

313 OROSCO Gérard Vitrolles 233 7 9 250 9 116 243 10 9 726 26 134

212 GARCIA Ange Vitrolles 233 5 8 239 5 9 245 7 13 717 17 30

4 112 GARCIA Bernard Vitrolles 239 2 14 230 4 9 244 8 11 713 14 34 2156
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1 205 MANIERE Sandra Dijon D 249 13 11 246 15 7 246 14 7 741 42 25

2 204 GILLIOT Maryline St Laurent D 247 13 9 248 13 10 244 11 8 739 37 27

3 211 GENET Patricia Club Vacans du TucoD 246 7 16 243 12 9 245 8 13 734 27 38

4 208 BROUQUIERAgnès CTC D 242 13 9 243 10 9 245 9 12 730 32 30

5 202 TOSI Myriam St Laurent D 248 14 9 237 7 8 241 6 13 726 27 30

6 110 KAABECH Nora St Laurent D 242 7 11 247 6 16 234 5 7 723 18 34
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1 212 GARCIA Ange Vitrolles J 233 5 8 239 5 9 245 7 13 717 17 30

1 312 GARCIA Tom Vitrolles J 219 7 9 243 8 10 239 2 14 701 17 33


